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2025 NE INST May 4th Distance Meet - 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0504INST

Results
 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Swanson, Keegan D1 5:49.22

JCCS-NE 17Blatchford, Caroline G2 5:51.84

JCCS-NE 12Sieland, Cole C3 6:13.96

JCCS-NE 14Ladouceur, Grace G4 6:15.49

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R5 6:15.61

JCCS-NE 16Moore, Abigail J6 6:28.53

JCCS-NE 12Culleton, Willow J7 6:36.37

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R8 6:38.95

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M9 6:39.20

JCCS-NE 14Mosher, Lorelai R10 6:47.01

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X11 6:55.80

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Sawant, Aryan D1 5:29.77

28.80 31.39 33.3432.71

33.59 33.92 34.72 34.53

33.91 32.86

CS-NE 14Seker, Tom2 5:55.17

32.34 34.57 36.2435.58

36.56 36.22 36.16 35.94

35.99 35.57

CS-NE 13Sokunbi, Tise A3 5:56.09

29.45 34.17 37.3536.46

37.17 37.24 37.57 37.29

36.12 33.27

INST-NE 14Head, Jake P4 6:20.08

31.20 36.48 38.6438.14

39.05 38.64 39.11 39.87

40.21 38.74

INST-NE 12Head, Liam D5 6:22.10

33.77 37.44 39.3337.97

38.68 40.25 38.89 39.32

39.87 36.58

INST-NE 16Cieslewicz, Chloe A6 6:32.03

34.13 37.41 40.2438.82

39.87 40.66 40.55 40.75

40.34 39.26

ATLA-NE 12Lemelin, Presley A7 6:33.97

34.07 39.92 41.0340.65

41.37 40.67 40.67 39.82

38.62 37.15

CS-NE  9Xuan, George Y8 6:34.53

34.93 39.49 40.9040.77

41.49 41.17 40.44 39.73

39.77 35.84

CS-NE 14Babineau, Makenna L9 6:35.12

34.14 39.27 40.2839.71

40.93 41.10 40.59 40.91

40.37 37.82

ATLA-NE 14Fields, Dean I10 6:38.50

32.06 38.56 41.9941.34

39.93 42.23 41.62 41.88

39.46 39.43

CS-NE 10Ng, Penelope H11 6:38.75

35.37 39.48 40.9540.84

41.90 40.74 40.72 42.03

40.14 36.58

CS-NE 13Castro Aguilar, Diego12 6:39.32

34.66 39.42 40.9540.25

40.85 41.11 41.14 41.09

41.11 38.74

CS-NE 12Chen, Alex A13 6:40.83

35.96 39.03 41.1440.67

41.10 41.91 40.34 41.19

40.45 39.04

UN-CS-NE  8Lee-Park, Sophia E14 6:44.98

35.12 40.63 41.8041.93

42.89 41.96 42.84 40.75

39.56 37.50

CS-NE 10Xu, Ethan R15 6:47.14

35.16 40.29 41.6341.87

41.81 41.94 41.41 41.71

41.76 39.56

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Edwin16 6:47.81

35.40 40.51 40.4341.64

41.50 42.23 42.76 42.61

41.56 39.17

CS-NE 12Stearns, Kenzie R17 6:51.62

36.32 40.33 41.2940.76

42.22 42.13 42.49 42.50

41.90 41.68

INST-NE 10Gent, Griffin J18 7:05.43

35.04 40.66 43.0843.33

44.26 44.40 45.21 46.21

44.48 38.76

KASC-NE  8Sapozhnikov, Asya19 7:07.53

39.06 44.00 44.4444.63

44.78 43.22 43.04 41.82

41.35 41.19

ATLA-NE 16Chan, Kian C20 7:09.12

35.55 39.55 43.4641.73

45.14 45.59 46.02 46.00

45.30 40.78

CS-NE 11Sahlman, Quinn L21 7:10.21

37.86 42.70 44.3144.38

44.45 45.51 43.24 43.77

1:23.99

CS-NE 10Sayce, Tripp W22 7:10.44

38.95 43.05 42.7944.19

44.59 44.31 44.33 42.52

43.82 41.89

CS-NE 10Kain, Skaya H23 7:12.38

35.37 42.54 45.9044.84

45.74 44.09 44.99 46.07

1:22.84

ATLA-NE 13Lynch, Brianne E24 7:15.28

36.96 41.99 44.2844.23

46.74 45.64 45.56 44.47

43.17 42.24

CS-NE 13Nanji, Alexander R25 7:17.12

37.06 42.08 45.1244.65

45.28 46.97 44.49 46.91

44.83 39.73

CS-NE  9Ryan, McKenzie A26 7:24.77

37.85 43.15 45.1444.01

44.76 46.00 46.55 45.12

46.84 45.35

CS-NE 12Morrissey, Gwen E27 7:35.23

38.36 44.90 47.1846.56

46.00 47.61 47.82 46.04

47.14 43.62

JCCS-NE 12Foley, Harrison J28 7:38.66

41.24 46.10 47.5246.65

46.57 47.27 46.92 46.23

46.09 44.07

CS-NE 11Dunne, Maisy S29 7:42.59

42.00 46.49 47.2847.54

47.75 49.66 47.20 46.52

45.65 42.50

CS-NE  9Schmidlin, Brent A30 7:47.14

38.27 44.88 48.2848.05

48.25 49.86 49.88 48.04

48.17 43.46

CS-NE  8Sawicki, Grayson31 7:47.18

39.90 45.99 48.1748.06

48.73 48.77 48.58 48.13

48.24 42.61

CS-NE 11Damas, Micah E32 7:49.98

40.87 46.27 49.6447.99

48.46 50.06 49.68 46.54

46.03 44.44

CS-NE 10Castro Aguilar, Santiago33 7:50.88

41.69 47.25 49.1948.62

48.40 48.63 47.89 47.02

48.85 43.34

CS-NE  9Misa, Penelope R34 8:01.07

40.16 47.58 49.4549.44

49.65 1:40.35 48.54 49.63

46.38

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S35 8:06.83

43.17 46.75 48.3948.13

49.12 49.44 50.91 50.82

51.65 48.45

CS-NE  9Quinonez, Adela H36 8:11.09

44.15 51.38 50.9249.56

48.68 50.47 49.78 48.55

49.56 48.04

INST-NE  8Reynoso, Juni E37 8:29.62

45.26 54.54 52.7352.54

49.59 52.72 52.73 51.01

52.07 46.43

CS-NE 11Paromova, Victoria A38 8:30.54

41.75 50.19 52.3551.06

52.44 53.34 52.94 54.49

53.74 48.24
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2025 NE INST May 4th Distance Meet - 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0504INST

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

CS-NE 11Melonas, Jack A39 8:31.74

43.81 53.12 54.9452.64

53.04 53.27 53.60 52.99

52.57 41.76

ATLA-NE 10Morris McIver, Harlow I40 8:32.48

46.31 52.79 52.9152.86

52.05 52.84 51.29 52.92

52.02 46.49

INST-NE 14Boswell, Sydney41 8:34.57

41.47 47.90 51.8649.78

52.87 53.85 54.69 54.86

54.11 53.18

INST-NE  8Tewksbury, Charlie G42 8:35.24

42.82 51.07 52.8454.23

54.33 54.70 52.49 50.59

53.11 49.06

CS-NE 10Kilinc, Jonah Z43 8:38.38

41.69 49.14

47.72

CS-NE 11Sorafine, Sadie44 8:41.51

44.64 49.37 54.4052.43

53.89 54.76 55.37 54.55

54.45 47.65

CS-NE  9Sokunbi, Tiara M45 8:41.90

41.90 51.89 55.6754.21

55.56 55.93 51.92 55.56

54.65 44.61

CS-NE  7Misa, Elle N46 8:46.84

43.25 53.60 54.0953.79

54.98 55.47 54.37 53.70

52.51 51.08

INST-NE 10Monea, Audrey R47 8:50.15

42.76 52.14 55.1753.21

52.26 54.48 55.59 56.13

54.38 54.03

INST-NE  7Mantho, Makayla M48 9:03.31

46.71 53.67 55.9956.04

55.04 57.01 55.32 56.53

55.99 51.01

CS-NE 10Zurabov, Bers49 9:03.50

44.79 54.50 55.2154.70

58.01 55.16 54.51 57.41

55.48 53.73

INST-NE  9MacEwan, Alex C50 9:08.36

45.10 54.42 58.1258.93

55.51 58.55 56.41 54.36

55.15 51.81

CS-NE 10Ben-Akiva, Mila R51 9:33.32

50.08 1:00.12 58.3858.27

1:00.05 59.40 1:00.93 58.62

1:47.47

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M1 13:37.47

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I2 14:33.70

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Swanson, Keegan D1 11:44.27

31.55 34.99 35.0234.76

35.50 35.16 35.74 35.31

35.20 35.99 36.22 35.66

35.85 35.76 35.74 35.98

36.13 35.47 34.44 33.80

JCCS-NE 17Blatchford, Caroline G2 11:49.70

30.53 34.07 35.1235.38

35.52 35.55 36.03 36.36

36.53 36.75 36.67 36.82

36.46 35.76 36.00 35.90

35.74 35.77 34.76 33.98

INST-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex M3 12:02.61

31.69 34.77 35.9035.48

35.19 36.50 36.14 36.00

36.70 36.71 36.70 36.77

36.98 36.68 37.18 36.85

36.46 37.34 36.58 35.99

INST-NE 18Mirick, Abigail G4 12:29.28

32.91 36.59 36.5436.79

37.16 36.88 37.59 37.83

38.32 38.37 37.92 38.02

38.28 38.60 37.88 38.35

38.23 38.54 38.52 35.96

JCCS-NE 14Ladouceur, Grace G5 12:30.79

33.08 37.11 38.5437.95

38.74 38.70 38.57 37.16

37.22 38.42 37.90 37.96

37.78 37.83 38.41 38.89

37.95 37.72 36.51 34.35

JCCS-NE 12Sieland, Cole C6 12:34.94

32.96 36.82 37.3637.71

37.83 37.91 38.18 37.98

38.85 38.36 38.78 38.14

38.48 38.48 38.15 37.89

39.48 37.60 37.67 36.31

JCCS-NE 13Ladouceur, Macy R7 12:42.68

33.05 37.07 36.7437.27

37.68 38.44 38.85 39.14

37.48 39.89 40.46 39.37

36.19 39.92 40.41 39.60

39.71 38.76 37.30 35.35

INST-NE 12Head, Liam D8 13:01.58

35.08 40.23 40.9841.21

40.60 40.25 40.75 40.36

39.97 40.80 39.16 39.17

37.93 37.98 39.27 38.68

38.07 38.44 38.27 34.38

JCCS-NE 16Moore, Abigail J9 13:03.54

34.63 38.34 39.1239.18

39.75 40.07 38.93 39.42

39.42 39.67 39.86 39.57

40.05 39.84 39.86 39.72

39.64 39.90 39.25 37.32

JCCS-NE 12Culleton, Willow J10 13:14.36

33.87 38.06 40.1439.53

41.00 40.96 39.71 40.80

41.21 41.09 40.42 39.89

41.13 41.63 39.00 40.21

40.27 40.17 38.56 36.71

JCCS-NE 15Swanson, Paxton R11 13:15.13

34.67 39.07 41.3540.52

40.55 40.78 40.45 40.81

39.70 41.05 40.32 40.24

39.97 41.00 41.31 39.13

39.87 38.79 38.55 37.00

JCCS-NE 13Farren, Thomas M12 13:20.13

34.68 38.53 40.6139.88

40.83 41.19 41.19 40.92

40.78 40.59 40.85 40.57

40.46 40.63 40.26 40.25

40.26 39.70 1:17.95

INST-NE 14Head, Jake P13 13:34.61

34.59 39.65 40.5440.73

40.96 40.95 40.84 41.71

41.29 41.52 41.69 42.36

41.89 42.34 42.01 42.21

41.65 40.91 39.73 37.04

JCCS-NE 14Mosher, Lorelai R14 13:48.37

35.37 39.51 41.6641.06

41.11 40.83 41.61 41.79

41.79 42.28 41.00 42.64

42.82 42.35 43.24 42.58

42.98 42.22 43.33 38.20

JCCS-NE 12Al-Shorafa, Adam X15 13:54.67

36.99 40.45 41.5341.33

41.94 42.27 42.63 42.51

43.03 43.12 42.04 42.47

43.16 43.03 42.69 41.48

42.58 42.92 41.39 37.11

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J16 15:17.91

39.56 44.02 46.1446.10

46.84 47.65 46.10 47.67

47.42 47.57 45.33 45.32

46.52 47.07 46.24 45.44

46.89 45.99 45.17 44.87

INST-NE 12Hunter, Elias C17 16:19.74

42.83 48.50 48.6148.23

48.92 49.79 49.81 49.40

50.02 49.98 50.00 49.29

50.42 49.19 50.29 49.62

49.21 50.27 47.96 47.40
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Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

INST-NE 11Reynoso, Savanna J18 16:25.13

38.91 48.72 49.2849.86

49.96 50.66 49.88 50.61

49.65 50.37 51.02 47.90

52.27 50.74 48.17 50.27

50.69 50.09 1:36.08

INST-NE 14Boswell, Sydney19 18:14.67

45.17 51.38 55.1552.62

56.54 55.11 57.33 55.48

56.76 56.14 53.83 55.42

55.36 54.69 56.16 55.94

55.90 56.81 56.44 52.44

INST-NE 10Mateo, Andrew H20 18:23.71

43.79 54.04 53.5057.78

57.76 55.78 56.92 56.24

52.37 58.44 58.23 57.02

58.19 55.92 56.83 57.02

50.12 57.30 57.60 48.86

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M1 21:44.25

36.30 39.65 39.6940.01

39.67 39.66 40.19 40.26

39.80 40.00 39.72 40.38

39.41 39.55 40.48 40.11

39.77 40.44 39.78 39.84

40.86 39.73 40.05 38.85

39.89 39.30 39.70 39.03

38.86 38.80 38.53 38.52

37.42

INST-NE 16Cieslewicz, Chloe A2 22:23.17

35.91 40.44 39.9440.23

39.66 39.47 40.34 39.87

40.25 40.98 40.66 41.17

41.36 41.53 41.06 41.76

41.67 41.42 41.06 41.19

41.36 41.11 41.47 41.55

41.00 40.68 41.26 41.38

41.11 40.91 41.19 40.33

39.85

INST-NE 17Hunter, Nora Q3 22:26.97

34.43 39.96 41.3341.79

40.48 41.35 41.27 40.92

41.84 41.05 41.43 40.92

41.52 41.21 42.25 42.37

41.14 41.03 41.88 41.84

41.70 41.24 41.21 40.99

41.22 40.78 41.36 39.54

38.90 39.75 40.95 40.37

38.95

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M4 22:28.55

34.50 39.24 40.2639.74

41.22 41.24 42.04 42.71

41.27 41.88 42.12 41.32

41.77 41.59 41.43 41.75

41.16 40.99 40.21 41.03

41.52 41.21 41.74 41.11

41.90 41.90 41.15 40.57

40.38 40.37 39.85 40.55

38.83

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M5 23:17.51

34.01 38.97 41.8641.30

41.23 41.88 1:25.05

43.33 43.47 2:08.80 43.09

42.67 2:10.06 42.83

41.88

39.55

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas6 23:43.16

34.93 39.92 42.0741.39

42.63 42.41 43.60 42.78

44.49 44.64 45.33 44.19

45.70 45.44 44.37 43.50

44.99 44.87 44.34 44.59

44.50 42.97 42.75 43.29

43.68 44.50 44.43 43.95

43.27 1:27.68 41.26 34.70

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I7 24:21.46

35.84 41.65 43.0442.42

43.18 43.32 42.90 44.11

43.99 45.25 44.50 44.48

44.13 45.62 43.28 44.94

45.48 45.32 44.78 45.47

45.47 45.28 45.40 46.33

45.87 45.73 45.39 46.36

45.59 44.76 46.56 42.76

42.26

INST-NE 15Cieslewicz, Michael S8 28:04.11

41.68 48.57 51.9851.41

51.64 48.53 51.34 50.88

49.46 53.08 51.93 50.67

52.24 49.18 50.81 49.65

48.67 51.14 51.51 51.78

51.12 53.21 51.40 51.88

51.56 52.25 53.27 53.51

53.77 51.61 52.31 51.63

50.44

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Blatt, Maddy A1 5:02.24

31.55 36.14 37.2237.75

44.47 46.58 35.12 33.41

CS-NE 14DeRose, Mason P2 5:12.35

31.41 34.97 40.7340.47

47.09 48.42 35.02 34.24

CS-NE 13Deming, Serena H3 5:17.86

33.09 41.49 40.7139.76

44.56 46.80 35.56 35.89

INST-NE 14Teplitsky, Alex M4 5:21.25

33.45 42.43 38.9239.20

46.90 48.28 36.51 35.56

INST-NE 17Bartusevicius, Simonas5 5:31.20

33.02 41.05 41.0141.03

47.34 47.49 41.28 38.98

CS-NE 12Siciliano, Ava L6 5:35.36

34.93 44.30 39.8339.46

51.72 51.75 37.54 35.83

CS-NE 13Han, Mars7 5:35.80

36.70 43.47 42.8942.60

45.17 49.53 39.89 35.55

INST-NE 18Kavanaugh, Cate M8 5:36.44

38.30 44.03 42.2442.49

47.59 48.02 37.72 36.05

ATLA-NE 14Ahmed, Abdo A9 5:40.86

36.90 42.77 43.5644.80

47.12 48.77 39.32 37.62

CS-NE 14Dunne, Cecilia P10 5:43.72

38.38 46.97 40.9241.23

49.20 49.81 38.27 38.94

CS-NE 12Vinarsky, Eva F11 5:44.31

37.16 42.52 41.7043.76

50.81 52.86 1:15.50

CS-NE 13Ben-Akiva, Elise A12 5:46.69

36.51 44.75 41.0044.46

50.89 50.87 40.08 38.13

INST-NE 17Hunter, Nora Q13 5:47.82

34.19 44.75 43.5842.00

50.94 52.40 39.81 40.15

CS-NE 12Lobberecht, Ella14 5:51.55

35.93 44.74 42.1044.84

51.28 53.72 1:18.94

INST-NE 18Mirick, Abigail G15 5:53.58

36.31 45.24 44.6545.28

51.77 53.40 1:16.93

CS-NE 13Antista, Lucy16 5:53.87

36.38 43.56 43.6043.68

56.18 55.70 37.90 36.87

CS-NE 13White, Kensley17 5:54.33

37.44 46.05 46.1743.62

49.55 50.67 41.23 39.60

ATLA-NE 12Chan, Arianne T18 5:58.81

36.99 45.66 47.6847.53

48.11 49.74 42.45 40.65

CS-NE 12Atanasov, Bianca19 6:00.22

37.33 43.71 43.0843.55

55.61 56.95 41.99 38.00

INST-NE 17Little, Hudson M20 6:06.99

32.04 39.13 1:01.221:27.89

1:05.59 42.15 38.97
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UN-CS-NE 12Murphy, Brynne21 6:09.18

36.13 45.71 47.0544.58

55.21 56.71 43.12 40.67

INST-NE 17Koulopoulos, Mia E22 6:09.41

36.89 43.00 44.2343.56

55.45 56.69 45.27 44.32

CS-NE 13Johnson, Sofia M23 6:11.52

36.19 49.17 45.6545.61

55.37 55.74 42.26 41.53

CS-NE 11Han, Marvin24 6:11.63

40.70 49.07 45.0644.35

51.98 54.88 43.28 42.31

CS-NE 11Sawicki, Weston25 6:14.64

39.57 50.66 44.3745.72

57.87 57.98 40.01 38.46

CS-NE 12Sisson, Maggie A26 6:16.56

39.48 46.94 45.4746.45

56.48 55.45 43.71 42.58

INST-NE 15Lyman, Lily J27 6:16.93

43.52 50.14 43.2242.56

54.85 55.04 43.86 43.74

CS-NE 14Babineau, Makenna L28 6:22.02

43.19 52.07 47.6047.12

56.46 55.59 40.81 39.18

CS-NE 10Osgood, Avery P29 6:24.93

44.51 53.80 46.3346.48

55.94 54.30 42.47 41.10

CS-NE 14Burrows, Grace I30 6:30.04

36.25 51.39 44.0949.63

1:02.92 1:01.62 42.59 41.55

ATLA-NE 12Ahmed, Youssef A31 6:32.90

39.65 56.05 51.5750.33

54.85 56.12 42.40 41.93

CS-NE 12Stearns, Kenzie R32 6:40.14

44.95 54.62 47.2248.40

57.88 1:00.34 43.89 42.84

INST-NE 11Reynoso, Savanna J33 6:49.61

42.24 55.32 49.3854.15

57.42 58.47 46.82 45.81

CS-NE  9Andrews, Aldyn R34 6:54.44

43.78 55.22 50.5951.76

58.65 1:03.70 45.03 45.71

CS-NE 11Lizotte, Leigha A35 7:12.29

43.41 59.25 53.5754.87

1:02.06 1:02.83 46.52 49.78

CS-NE 10Reale, Madison M36 7:12.96

50.31 1:07.86 49.9250.76

59.64 1:02.80 46.83 44.84

INST-NE 12Hunter, Elias C37 7:18.27

46.90 58.06 47.5849.72

1:12.72 1:15.91 45.05 42.33

CS-NE 12Thai, Charly C--- DQ

37.20 42.19 42.5742.31

46.56 47.50 36.77 35.72

CS-NE 13Drobish, Lilah M--- DQ

35.02 43.14 46.3546.72

53.46 40.81 40.64 23.70

CS-NE 12Gilchrist, Cole--- DQ

37.97 45.24 43.6944.99

59.59 56.92 39.81 36.56

INST-NE 10Mateo, Andrew H--- DQ

50.02 1:06.31 1:01.4958.44

1:17.50 1:20.65 1:41.88

CS-NE 12Mundt, Erin O--- DQ

43.70 52.43 46.8347.00

55.28 55.65 38.76 39.27

CS-NE 13Johnson, Aleks--- DQ

34.11 40.62 41.8440.29

45.45 46.55 37.59 36.66


